w
w
w
.fo
rz
a.
es
1

machine vice
g6
High precision vices
Vices designed for all machining works
including grinding.
✔ Jaws with descending effect.
✔ Hardened steel 60 HRC.
✔ Interchangeable locks.
✔ Jaws adapt to the workpiece.
Hexagonal spindle and
hole for handle.
Serie 30 PERFECT [ Not Guided ]
Ref. A B C D F H L M
mm. BASE
30/100 250 109 33,5 37 90 100 18,6 51,5 12 12561 7,5 B/100
30/100L 296 150 33,5 37 90 100 18,6 51,5 12 12561 8 B/100
30/125 300 130 41 42 110 125 22,0 66 12 12561 13 B/125
30/125L 346 175 41 42 110 125 22,0 66 12 12561 14 B/125
30/125S 371 200 41 42 110 125 22,0 66 12 12561 14,5 B/125
30/125R 345 140 53 49 115 125 3,0 82,5 16 15061 17,9
30/125RL 395 189 53 49 115 125 3,0 82,5 16 15061 19,5
30/150 402 200 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 26 B/150
30/150L 452 250 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 28 B/150
30/150S 502 300 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 30 B/150
30/150X 527 325 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 31,5 B/150
30/175 432 225 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 34 B/150
30/175L 482 275 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 36,5 B/150
30/175S 556 350 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 40 B/150
30/175X 610 400 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 42,5 B/150
30/200 470 250 66 61 160 200 52,2 93 16 20061 44 B/200
30/200L 520 300 66 61 160 200 52,2 93 16 20061 46,5 B/200
30/200S 570 350 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 49 B/200
30/200X 595 375 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 50,5 B/200
30/200XL 675 455 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 53 B/200
30/250 530 300 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 70
30/250L 580 350 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 75
30/250S 680 450 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 85
30/250X 755 525 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 92
30/300 670 390 83 78 245 300 38,5 121,5 20 3030061 130
30/300L 770 490 83 78 245 300 38,5 121,5 20 3030061 145
30/300S 870 590 83 78 245 300 38,5 121,5 20 3030061 160
REIN
FO
RC
ED

g6
Guided
 machine vice
High precision vices
Vices designed for all
machining works including
grinding.
✔ "T" is enclosed for oscilating effect
✔ Jaws with descending effect.
✔ Hardened steel 60 HRC.
✔ Interchangeables locks.
✔ Jaws always move parallel.
Ref. A B C D F H L M
mm. BASE
30/100G 250 109 33,5 37 90 100 18,6 51,5 12 12561 7,5 B/100
30/100GL 296 150 33,5 37 90 100 18,6 51,5 12 12561 8 B/100
30/125G 300 130 41 42 110 125 22,0 66 12 12561 13 B/125
30/125GL 346 175 41 42 110 125 22,0 66 12 12561 14 B/125
30/150G 402 200 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 26 B/150
30/150GL 452 250 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 28 B/150
30/150GS 502 300 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 31 B/150
30/150GX 527 325 56 51 135 150 32,2 83 16 15061 31,5 B/150
30/175G 432 225 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 34 B/150
30/175GL 482 275 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 36,5 B/150
30/175GS 556 350 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 40 B/150
30/175GX 610 400 58 56 135 175 35,0 85 16 15061 42,5 B/150
30/200G 470 250 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 44 B/200
30/200GL 520 300 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 46,5 B/200
30/200GS 570 350 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 49 B/200
30/200GX 595 375 66 61 160 200 52,2 92,5 16 20061 50,5 B/200
30/250G 530 300 76 66 200 250 52,2 97,5 20 20061 70
30/250GL 580 350 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 75
30/250GS 680 450 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 85
30/250GX 755 525 76 66 200 250 47,5 97,5 20 20061 93
2
cl
am
ps

w
w
w
.fo
rz
a.
es
6
Serie PRD PRODUCTION [ Not Guided ]
Not guided
machine vice
Price without swivel base.
Vice suitable for milling works.
Ref. A B C D F H J M
mm. BASE
PRD/125 300 130 41 42 110 125 88 66 12 12561 13 B/125
PRD/125L 346 175 41 42 100 125 88 66 12 12561 15 B/125
PRD/150 402 200 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 26 B/150
PRD/150L 452 250 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 28 B/150
PRD/150S 502 300 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 31 B/150
PRD/150X 527 325 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 31,5 B/150
PRD/200 470 250 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 44 B/200
PRD/200L 520 300 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 46,5 B/200
PRD/200S 570 350 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 49 B/200
PRD/200X 595 375 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 50,5 B/200
PRD/200XL 675 455 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 53 B/200
✔Jaws with descending effect.
✔ Hardened steel 60 HRC.
✔ Interchangeable locks.
✔ Jaws adapt to the workpiece.
See on web
w
w
w
.fo
rz
a.
es
7
Serie PRD PRODUCTION [ Guided ]
Price without swivel base.
Guided
machine vice
Vice suitable for milling works. ✔ Jaws with descending effect.
✔ Hardened smteel 60 HRC.
✔ Interchangeable locks.
✔ Jaw always move parallel.
Ref. A B C D F H J M
mm. BASE
PRD/125G 300 130 41 42 110 125 88 66 12 12561 13 B/125
PRD/125GL 346 175 41 42 110 125 88 66 12 12561 14 B/125
PRD/150G 402 200 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 26 B/150
PRD/150GL 452 250 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 28 B/150
PRD/150GS 502 300 56 51 135 150 115 83 16 15061 31 B/150
PRD/200G 470 250 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 44 B/200
PRD/200GL 520 300 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 46,5 B/200
PRD/200GS 570 350 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 49 B/200
PRD/200GX 595 375 66 61 160 200 145 92,5 16 20061 50,5 B/200
Oscillating "T" is not included.
See on web
w
w
w
.fo
rz
a.
es
8
Vice for cubes Serie 60
60/150-50 60/175 60/200
60/125
g6
Vices designed for machines with automotive palletization systems
Ref. A B C D F H P
60/125 328 130 41 42 110 125 40 7,5
60/125L 346 175 41 42 110 125 40 8
60/150 402 200 56 51 135 150 40 13
60/150-50 402 200 56 51 135 150 50 14
60/150L 452 250 56 51 135 150 40 28
60/150L-50 452 250 56 51 135 150 50 34
60/175 432 225 58 56 135 175 50 36,5
60/175L 482 275 58 56 135 175 50 44
60/200 470 250 66 61 160 200 50 46,5
60/200L 520 300 66 61 160 200 50 49
60/200XL 830 600 66 61 160 200 50 69
Price without swivel base.
60/150
✔ Jaws with descending effect.
✔ Hardened steel 60 HRC.

w
w
w
.fo
rz
a.
es
10
Multitask vice
Univesal vices for a huge range of machining operations.
Specially designed for the second 5 axes operation.
YOU CAN SEE ALL MACHINE VICES VIDEOS HERE.
Other models under budget.
Ref. A B C D F H L Zero
point
30/125RA1 345 150 52 49 115 125 15 96 18
30/125LRA1 400 200 52 49 115 125 15 96 18
30/125RA1 345 150 52 49 115 125 - 96 18
30/125LRA1 400 200 52 49 115 125 - 96 18
✔ Clamping force of 5T. Highly compact.
✔ Jaws with descending effect.